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Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

8.05.2021

senior men, hammer throw

ER:        86,74      Yuriy SEDYKH         (URS)  11.06.1955  Neckarstadion, Stutt 30.08.1986

CR:        82,27      Aleksey ZAGORNIY     (RUS)  31.05.1978  Pula (CRO)           9.03.2002

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 15:21     End Time: 17:01

654321 Result Points

TUR3.01.1982APAK Eşref3951. X73,9475,9975,3975,4173,24 75,99 1132

GBR17.12.1989BENNETT Chris2802. 75,3672,3672,3973,5871,6471,58 75,36 1123

FRA11.05.1998CHAUSSINAND Yann2723. 74,54X71,6273,33X71,96 74,54 1110

POL4.06.1989FAJDEK Paweł3454. SBXXXX74,4873,97 74,48 1109

GBR30.06.1996CAMPBELL Taylor2815. 71,8773,23XXXX 73,23 1090

BLR1.04.1994VASILCHANKA Yury2166. 73,02X70,13XXX 73,02 1087

TUR13.02.1994BALTACI Özkan3977. 68,7472,45X71,0572,6872,98 72,98 1086

CYP23.01.1993POURSANIDIS Alexandros2348. 72,1572,7471,8270,6168,9869,14 72,74 1082

HUN24.04.1998RÁBA Dániel3039. 72,4271,82XX71,9071,53 72,42 1077

ESP12.08.1992MARTÍN Pedro José25610. X72,3270,95X69,01X 72,32 1076

ITA4.06.1978LINGUA Marco32211. X72,3071,47X71,58X 72,30 1075

ITA26.07.1991FALLONI Simone31912. 71,3271,5869,4871,87X71,30 71,87 1069

HUN18.02.1982PARS Krisztián30113. SB71,8069,15X71,5970,6169,42 71,80 1068

SWE16.11.2000CARLSSON Ragnar39114. X68,4168,03X70,7668,30 70,76 1052

POR23.01.1988VITAL E SILVA António36515. XX69,03X65,82X 69,03 1025

ISL6.05.1996JÓNSSON Hilmar Örn31316. XXXX68,62X 68,62 1019

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

391 281 256 319 272 280 365 313 397234 303 345 301 395 322 216Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:38:52
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 13:48     End Time: 15:20

654321 Result Points

GER23.05.1992SCHWANDKE Tristan2871. SB71,29XX72,0472,42X 72,42 1077

POL11.03.1996WROTYŃSKI Marcin3602. PBXX70,2970,8069,1071,72 71,72 1067

FIN24.04.1994LIIPOLA Henri2703. SB68,3269,4570,68X71,1769,89 71,17 1058

CZE11.11.1998HÁJEK Patrik2404. SB68,01XX67,3666,5368,76 68,76 1021

EST6.07.1997KELLY Adam2665. 67,83X63,5468,27XX 68,27 1014

ESP1.06.1998GONZÁLEZ Alberto2546. SBX67,4168,2665,05X66,25 68,26 1013

IRL30.08.1993MCGUIGAN Dempsey3087. XX67,02X67,4366,27 67,43 1001

FIN17.02.1998AUVINEN Roope2688. SB61,7767,2865,55XX64,70 67,28 998

CRO22.12.1989MIČUDA Mirko2279. SBX62,2363,94X65,4360,67 65,43 970

ROU27.09.1999MICU Mihăiță Andrei37010. 63,37X65,1865,0663,6465,01 65,18 966

LTU28.11.1997VASILIAUSKAS Tomas33511. 60,7961,93X60,4755,6461,71 61,93 916

LAT8.03.2002KOROTKOVS Makars33012. SB58,49X59,4257,6057,51X 59,42 878

SUI17.06.2001BAROKE Lukas38313. PBXXXX49,4456,85 56,85 839

CRO7.04.1995LOVRIĆ Benjamin22414. 46,19XXXXX 46,19 676

UKR22.08.2001FEDOROV Danylo401 DNS

UKR7.04.1995PEREVOZNIKOV Serhiy409 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

360 266 268 240 308 287 335 227 270401 370 409 330 254 383 224Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:38:53
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

Summary resultssenior men, hammer throw

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        86,74      Yuriy SEDYKH         (URS)  11.06.1955  Neckarstadion, Stutt 30.08.1986

CR:        82,27      Aleksey ZAGORNIY     (RUS)  31.05.1978  Pula (CRO)           9.03.2002

TUR3.01.1982APAK Eşref 75,993951. 1132

GBR17.12.1989BENNETT Chris 75,362802. 1123

FRA11.05.1998CHAUSSINAND Yann 74,542723. 1110

POL4.06.1989FAJDEK Paweł 74,483454. 1109 SB

GBR30.06.1996CAMPBELL Taylor 73,232815. 1090

BLR1.04.1994VASILCHANKA Yury 73,022166. 1087

TUR13.02.1994BALTACI Özkan 72,983977. 1086

CYP23.01.1993POURSANIDIS Alexandros 72,742348. 1082

GER23.05.1992SCHWANDKE Tristan 72,422879. 1077 SB

HUN24.04.1998RÁBA Dániel 72,4230310. 1077

ESP12.08.1992MARTÍN Pedro José 72,3225611. 1076

ITA4.06.1978LINGUA Marco 72,3032212. 1075

ITA26.07.1991FALLONI Simone 71,8731913. 1069

HUN18.02.1982PARS Krisztián 71,8030114. 1068 SB

POL11.03.1996WROTYŃSKI Marcin 71,7236015. 1067 PB

FIN24.04.1994LIIPOLA Henri 71,1727016. 1058 SB

SWE16.11.2000CARLSSON Ragnar 70,7639117. 1052

POR23.01.1988VITAL E SILVA António 69,0336518. 1025

CZE11.11.1998HÁJEK Patrik 68,7624019. 1021 SB

ISL6.05.1996JÓNSSON Hilmar Örn 68,6231320. 1019

EST6.07.1997KELLY Adam 68,2726621. 1014

ESP1.06.1998GONZÁLEZ Alberto 68,2625422. 1013 SB

IRL30.08.1993MCGUIGAN Dempsey 67,4330823. 1001

FIN17.02.1998AUVINEN Roope 67,2826824. 998 SB

CRO22.12.1989MIČUDA Mirko 65,4322725. 970 SB

ROU27.09.1999MICU Mihăiță Andrei 65,1837026. 966

LTU28.11.1997VASILIAUSKAS Tomas 61,9333527. 916

LAT8.03.2002KOROTKOVS Makars 59,4233028. 878 SB

SUI17.06.2001BAROKE Lukas 56,8538329. 839 PB

CRO7.04.1995LOVRIĆ Benjamin 46,1922430. 676

UKR7.04.1995PEREVOZNIKOV Serhiy DNS409

UKR22.08.2001FEDOROV Danylo DNS401

10.05.2021, 11:38:54
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

senior men, javelin throw

ER:        98,48      Jan ŽELEZNÝ          (CZE)  16.06.1966  Jena (GER)           25.05.1996

CR:        92,70      Johannes VETTER      (GER)  26.03.1993  Leiria (POR)         11.03.2018

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 17:51     End Time: 19:09

654321 Result Points

GER26.03.1993VETTER Johannes2881. 88,2384,2088,3489,6390,4391,12 91,12 1260

MDA20.06.1995MARDARE Andrian3362. PBr83,8386,6681,2082,53 86,66 1196

BLR24.11.1992MIALESHKA Pavel2123. 81,6281,55X82,55X76,28 82,55 1137

BLR7.06.1998KATKAVETS Aliaksei2114. X77,30X82,01X80,72 82,01 1130

ESP13.01.1998QUIJERA Manu2595. SB78,83X76,49XX79,75 79,75 1098

POL2.02.1998MRZYGŁÓD Cyprian3516. SB74,01XX77,2374,5778,21 78,21 1076

ESP14.10.1997JAINAGA Odei2557. rX77,54 77,54 1066

ROU24.03.1997NOVAC Alexandru Mihaita3728. 75,13X76,86X77,25X 77,25 1062

CZE27.02.1983VESELÝ Vítězslav2459. SBX73,1875,73XXX 75,73 1040

HUN6.05.1996RIVASZ-TÓTH Norbert30410. SBX70,8874,1371,18X75,12 75,12 1032

LAT14.04.1992ŠTROBINDERS Rolands33111. SBrXX74,93 74,93 1029

BEL19.10.1990HERMAN Timothy20212. X73,5473,92XX74,45 74,45 1022

LAT23.04.1993GRĪVA Jānis Svens32913. 69,31XX73,8571,55X 73,85 1014

BIH16.11.1991MILEUSNIĆ Dejan20614. r72,37XXXX 72,37 993

SLO12.06.1984KRANJC Matija37715. XX70,99X68,76X 70,99 973

CZE13.01.1988FRYDRYCH Petr23916. SBrXXX68,21 68,21 934

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

239 351 372 336 211 304 331 255 329212 245 206 288 259 377 202Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:38:55
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 12:20     End Time: 13:52

654321 Result Points

SVK18.05.1998KUBÍNEC Jakub3881. PB75,5978,4770,34XX71,90 78,47 1079

ITA5.08.1995ORLANDO Roberto3262. PB77,05X72,7971,20X76,50 77,05 1059

SVK2.07.1996SLEZÁK Maximilian3903. SBX69,1569,9870,0173,4674,26 74,26 1020

ITA13.01.1993FRARESSO Mauro3214. SBXXXXX73,42 73,42 1008

BUL17.03.1994SLAVOV Mark2205. 68,92XX72,4672,9369,00 72,93 1001

FRA17.06.1998CONROY Rémi2736. X68,8572,01X68,4169,27 72,01 988

EST24.01.1990KOOREP Ranno2677. SB69,8266,80X70,0564,9765,99 70,05 960

GRE26.06.1998HRISTAKÁKOS Georgios2938. SBXX69,3669,03X69,21 69,36 950

IRL11.01.1996RICE Stephen3119. SB67,17X67,0755,45X63,98 67,17 919

ROU21.08.1997BOTH Denis Adrian36710. 66,2066,6465,8865,43X66,54 66,64 912

CRO28.08.1999MARKOVIĆ Arno22511. 65,7763,52X62,9263,03X 65,77 899

CRO19.08.2003ĆURKOVIĆ Antonio22212. X52,07XX59,23X 59,23 807

MKD27.05.1998ACKOVSKI Stefan33813. SB50,5850,7150,1750,7847,4449,80 50,78 688

MKD24.05.1996STOJANOVSKI Kiril33914. SBXX49,9047,3248,34X 49,90 675

SRB22.01.1990SAMAC Vedran381 rXX NM

UKR19.11.1992SHEREMET Dmytro411 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

388 311 321 390 381 293 267 273 338411 220 225 326 339 367 222Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:38:55
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

Summary resultssenior men, javelin throw

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        98,48      Jan ŽELEZNÝ          (CZE)  16.06.1966  Jena (GER)           25.05.1996

CR:        92,70      Johannes VETTER      (GER)  26.03.1993  Leiria (POR)         11.03.2018

GER26.03.1993VETTER Johannes 91,122881. 1260

MDA20.06.1995MARDARE Andrian 86,663362. 1196 PB

BLR24.11.1992MIALESHKA Pavel 82,552123. 1137

BLR7.06.1998KATKAVETS Aliaksei 82,012114. 1130

ESP13.01.1998QUIJERA Manu 79,752595. 1098 SB

SVK18.05.1998KUBÍNEC Jakub 78,473886. 1079 PB

POL2.02.1998MRZYGŁÓD Cyprian 78,213517. 1076 SB

ESP14.10.1997JAINAGA Odei 77,542558. 1066

ROU24.03.1997NOVAC Alexandru Mihaita 77,253729. 1062

ITA5.08.1995ORLANDO Roberto 77,0532610. 1059 PB

CZE27.02.1983VESELÝ Vítězslav 75,7324511. 1040 SB

HUN6.05.1996RIVASZ-TÓTH Norbert 75,1230412. 1032 SB

LAT14.04.1992ŠTROBINDERS Rolands 74,9333113. 1029 SB

BEL19.10.1990HERMAN Timothy 74,4520214. 1022

SVK2.07.1996SLEZÁK Maximilian 74,2639015. 1020 SB

LAT23.04.1993GRĪVA Jānis Svens 73,8532916. 1014

ITA13.01.1993FRARESSO Mauro 73,4232117. 1008 SB

BUL17.03.1994SLAVOV Mark 72,9322018. 1001

BIH16.11.1991MILEUSNIĆ Dejan 72,3720619. 993

FRA17.06.1998CONROY Rémi 72,0127320. 988

SLO12.06.1984KRANJC Matija 70,9937721. 973

EST24.01.1990KOOREP Ranno 70,0526722. 960 SB

GRE26.06.1998HRISTAKÁKOS Georgios 69,3629323. 950 SB

CZE13.01.1988FRYDRYCH Petr 68,2123924. 934 SB

IRL11.01.1996RICE Stephen 67,1731125. 919 SB

ROU21.08.1997BOTH Denis Adrian 66,6436726. 912

CRO28.08.1999MARKOVIĆ Arno 65,7722527. 899

CRO19.08.2003ĆURKOVIĆ Antonio 59,2322228. 807

MKD27.05.1998ACKOVSKI Stefan 50,7833829. 688 SB

MKD24.05.1996STOJANOVSKI Kiril 49,9033930. 675 SB

SRB22.01.1990SAMAC Vedran NM381

UKR19.11.1992SHEREMET Dmytro DNS411

10.05.2021, 11:38:56
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

senior men, shot put

ER:        23,06      Ulf TIMMERMANN       (GDR)   1.11.1962  Chania (GRE)         23.09.1965

CR:        21,32      Aleksandr LESNOY     (ANA)  28.07.1988  Leiria (POR)         11.03.2018

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 18:15     End Time: 19:31

654321 Result Points

ROU26.05.1997TOADER Andrei Rares3731. PB20,24X20,62X20,8320,72 20,83 1170

POR27.03.1991BELO Francisco3632. 19,9219,85XXX20,47 20,47 1149

GBR7.05.1993LINCOLN Scott2823. 19,7719,6419,2019,99X20,25 20,25 1136

POL21.08.1991SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub3564. YC19,92XX20,1619,0618,87 20,16 1130

SRB15.10.1984KOLAŠINAC Asmir3805. XX20,0520,13XX 20,13 1129

BLR31.05.2000TAMASHEVICH Aleh2156. 19,6719,6120,1019,2819,54X 20,10 1127

ITA7.09.1995WEIR Zane3287. X20,0719,43XXX 20,07 1125

ITA15.04.1997FABBRI Leonardo3188. XX19,5619,8120,00X 20,00 1121

POR14.03.1992ARNAUDOV Tsanko3629. 19,6819,4619,54X19,35X 19,68 1102

GEO22.03.1998MUJARIDZE Giorgi28510. XX19,29XX18,60 19,29 1079

ESP2.08.1985TOBALINA Carlos26311. YC18,46X18,4018,8618,2918,55 18,86 1053

UKR22.08.1993MUSIYENKO Ihor407 DNS

CRO31.07.1994MIHALJEVIĆ Filip228 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

356 363 407 373 318 285 228 328 362380 215 282 263Initial:

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 10:00     End Time: 11:05

654321 Result Points

GRE8.08.1996LATIFLLARI Anastasios2941. PB19,4619,2118,9018,7918,5718,49 19,46 1089

POL29.07.1994ŁUKSZO Sebastian3482. XXX18,7518,2318,21 18,75 1046

GER23.07.1993LEWKE Dennis2863. 18,63XXXX18,64 18,64 1040

EST20.04.1997HEIL Jander2654. X18,63XX18,46X 18,63 1039

FRA11.12.1992DAGEE Frederic2745. XXXXX18,42 18,42 1027

ESP30.07.1990PINEDO Jose Angel2586. X18,06XX18,33X 18,33 1021

ISR1.11.1991LEVI Itamar3157. X18,2418,0918,3217,54X 18,32 1021

HUN9.05.2000TÓTH Balázs3068. PBX17,50X17,4517,8017,29 17,80 990

SLO6.04.1995ZUPANČIČ Blaž3799. 17,5917,30X17,2617,7616,96 17,76 987

CZE23.05.2000HÉŽA Jakub24110. SBXXXX16,8117,13 17,13 950

BEL22.04.1997QUINTELIER Matthias20411. SBXXX16,94XX 16,94 939

CRO13.01.1996MARKOVIĆ Martin22612. rX16,93X 16,93 938

ARM17.12.1996MANUKYAN Manuk200 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

265 241 348 258 294 315 286 274 379204 306 226 200Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:38:57
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best;  YC - Yellow card

Summary resultssenior men, shot put

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        23,06      Ulf TIMMERMANN       (GDR)   1.11.1962  Chania (GRE)         23.09.1965

CR:        21,32      Aleksandr LESNOY     (ANA)  28.07.1988  Leiria (POR)         11.03.2018

ROU26.05.1997TOADER Andrei Rares 20,833731. 1170 PB

POR27.03.1991BELO Francisco 20,473632. 1149

GBR7.05.1993LINCOLN Scott 20,252823. 1136

POL21.08.1991SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 20,163564. 1130 YC

SRB15.10.1984KOLAŠINAC Asmir 20,133805. 1129

BLR31.05.2000TAMASHEVICH Aleh 20,102156. 1127

ITA7.09.1995WEIR Zane 20,073287. 1125

ITA15.04.1997FABBRI Leonardo 20,003188. 1121

POR14.03.1992ARNAUDOV Tsanko 19,683629. 1102

GRE8.08.1996LATIFLLARI Anastasios 19,4629410. 1089 PB

GEO22.03.1998MUJARIDZE Giorgi 19,2928511. 1079

ESP2.08.1985TOBALINA Carlos 18,8626312. 1053 YC

POL29.07.1994ŁUKSZO Sebastian 18,7534813. 1046

GER23.07.1993LEWKE Dennis 18,6428614. 1040

EST20.04.1997HEIL Jander 18,6326515. 1039

FRA11.12.1992DAGEE Frederic 18,4227416. 1027

ESP30.07.1990PINEDO Jose Angel 18,3325817. 1021

ISR1.11.1991LEVI Itamar 18,3231518. 1021

HUN9.05.2000TÓTH Balázs 17,8030619. 990 PB

SLO6.04.1995ZUPANČIČ Blaž 17,7637920. 987

CZE23.05.2000HÉŽA Jakub 17,1324121. 950 SB

BEL22.04.1997QUINTELIER Matthias 16,9420422. 939 SB

CRO13.01.1996MARKOVIĆ Martin 16,9322623. 938

ARM17.12.1996MANUKYAN Manuk DNS200

CRO31.07.1994MIHALJEVIĆ Filip DNS228

UKR22.08.1993MUSIYENKO Ihor DNS407

10.05.2021, 11:38:57
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

senior women, shot put

ER:        22,63      Natalya LISOVSKAYA   (URS)  16.07.1962  Moskva (URS)         7.06.1987

CR:        20,32      Vita PAVLYSH         (UKR)  15.01.1969  Pula (CRO)           10.03.2002

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 16:00     End Time: 16:59

654321 Result Points

GER18.02.1993GAMBETTA Sara761. PBX18,39X18,8618,7418,51 18,86 1136

BLR25.01.1990DUBITSKAYA Aliona122. 18,7918,38XX18,52X 18,79 1132

TUR25.02.1996DERELİ Emel1683. SBX18,2418,0218,29X18,05 18,29 1101

POL2.05.1996KARDASZ Klaudia1254. XXXX17,8117,36 17,81 1071

GER12.06.1997MAISCH Katharina785. XXXX17,7917,69 17,79 1069

SWE8.04.1996LENNMAN Sara1656. 17,39XX17,0617,0615,36 17,39 1044

POR1.07.1996BANDEIRA Eliana1347. XXX17,1816,31X 17,18 1031

CZE20.08.1991ČERVENKOVÁ Markéta348. XXXX16,9817,01 17,01 1021

ITA28.01.1983ROSA Chiara1099. XXX16,71X16,84 16,84 1010

ESP5.05.1994TOIMIL María Belén5510. X16,53XX16,38X 16,53 991

ESP11.08.1983RUIZ Úrsula5311. X16,0216,1115,97X15,95 16,11 965

UKR14.11.1991GOLODNA Olha177 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

168 53 78 109 76 134 177 34 12555 12 165Initial:

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 15:20     End Time: 16:26

654321 Result Points

POR10.01.1994SERRA Francislaine1401. XXX16,85X16,89 16,89 1013

FIN31.05.1994MÄKITÖRMÄ Senja612. XX16,24X15,8115,68 16,24 973

HUN11.08.1998VEILAND Violetta933. 15,7915,6415,8615,8715,6315,30 15,87 950

TUR28.08.1999YILMAZ Aysel1764. 14,99X14,7614,41X15,09 15,09 901

IRL17.12.1998WALSH Michaela985. 15,06X14,5915,0314,7714,59 15,06 899

FRA22.11.1992METAYER Caroline696. 14,6214,4014,8914,1114,4714,51 14,89 889

CRO29.11.1999TOLJ Marija277. 14,78X14,82X14,5714,25 14,82 884

LUX12.06.1995KRUMLOVSKY Stéphanie1158. 13,43XX13,5813,7413,65 13,74 817

ROU15.04.1993APACHITE Andreea1419. 13,5013,4813,4513,6913,0913,46 13,69 814

CRO3.11.2001ŽAJA Antonia2810. 13,0412,9113,4312,65XX 13,43 798

BIH13.01.1977TEŠANOVIĆ Gorana811. XX13,0512,99X12,84 13,05 775

AZE14.05.1992SKYDAN Hanna412. SBr11,7811,6710,41X 11,78 696

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

4 141 93 176 69 98 115 27 618 28 140Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:38:58
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

Summary resultssenior women, shot put

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        22,63      Natalya LISOVSKAYA   (URS)  16.07.1962  Moskva (URS)         7.06.1987

CR:        20,32      Vita PAVLYSH         (UKR)  15.01.1969  Pula (CRO)           10.03.2002

GER18.02.1993GAMBETTA Sara 18,86761. 1136 PB

BLR25.01.1990DUBITSKAYA Aliona 18,79122. 1132

TUR25.02.1996DERELİ Emel 18,291683. 1101 SB

POL2.05.1996KARDASZ Klaudia 17,811254. 1071

GER12.06.1997MAISCH Katharina 17,79785. 1069

SWE8.04.1996LENNMAN Sara 17,391656. 1044

POR1.07.1996BANDEIRA Eliana 17,181347. 1031

CZE20.08.1991ČERVENKOVÁ Markéta 17,01348. 1021

POR10.01.1994SERRA Francislaine 16,891409. 1013

ITA28.01.1983ROSA Chiara 16,8410910. 1010

ESP5.05.1994TOIMIL María Belén 16,535511. 991

FIN31.05.1994MÄKITÖRMÄ Senja 16,246112. 973

ESP11.08.1983RUIZ Úrsula 16,115313. 965

HUN11.08.1998VEILAND Violetta 15,879314. 950

TUR28.08.1999YILMAZ Aysel 15,0917615. 901

IRL17.12.1998WALSH Michaela 15,069816. 899

FRA22.11.1992METAYER Caroline 14,896917. 889

CRO29.11.1999TOLJ Marija 14,822718. 884

LUX12.06.1995KRUMLOVSKY Stéphanie 13,7411519. 817

ROU15.04.1993APACHITE Andreea 13,6914120. 814

CRO3.11.2001ŽAJA Antonia 13,432821. 798

BIH13.01.1977TEŠANOVIĆ Gorana 13,05822. 775

AZE14.05.1992SKYDAN Hanna 11,78423. 696 SB

UKR14.11.1991GOLODNA Olha DNS177

10.05.2021, 11:38:58
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

8.05.2021

U23 men, javelin throw

ER:        89,58      Steve BACKLEY        (GBR)  12.02.1969  Stockholm (SWE)      2.07.1990

CR:        83,41      Maksim BOHDAN        (UKR)  27.02.1994  Leiria (POR)         16.03.2014

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 11:45     End Time: 12:52

654321 Result Points

FRA6.02.2000TUPAIA Teura`itera`i2791. PBXX75,5272,7680,4670,70 80,46 1108

BLR5.09.1999SASIMOVICH Pavel2132. SB73,7071,9077,2367,6575,7673,37 77,23 1062

FIN12.07.2001LAINE Topias2693. SB76,8470,2668,6975,9172,0566,21 76,84 1056

SUI16.12.2000WIELAND Simon3854. SB73,52X70,9876,00X71,67 76,00 1044

POR21.09.2000RAMOS Leandro3645. 72,0175,1074,74X74,6971,54 75,10 1032

POL23.04.2000WEGNER Dawid3596. SB74,13XX71,9071,9974,93 74,93 1029

HUN31.01.2001JÁRVÁS Máté2997. SB69,6167,86X68,4767,4370,26 70,26 963

ITA3.04.2001MAULLU Jhonatam3238. SB65,67X66,4366,6969,5467,58 69,54 953

ESP10.05.2001COSTAS Pablo2529. 58,1259,0762,96X60,56X 62,96 859

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

323 269 385 279 252 359 299 213 364Initial:

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 10:00     End Time: 10:56

654321 Result Points

SVK7.04.2000MICHALEC Patrik3891. PBXX67,3872,1272,1564,11 72,15 990

MDA5.06.1999OLEINIC Alexei3372. SBX67,5967,4863,12X64,30 67,59 925

DEN6.04.2000NIELSEN Jacob Binou2493. PB61,47XXX61,1367,24 67,24 920

CZE29.09.1999KOZAČ Kryštof2424. SB65,4164,7066,4566,87X66,39 66,87 915

ROU3.05.2001CARARE Razvan3685. SBXX60,9663,0064,1765,41 65,41 894

MNE19.12.2001PAPAZI Amir3446. SB60,4262,5353,8160,5863,0258,76 63,02 860

CRO8.06.2002FAVOROV Vitaly2237. X-X58,8262,7162,41 62,71 856

SLO24.01.2001DURJAVA Anže3768. XXXXX60,45 60,45 824

TUR15.05.2000AVAN Ömer Faruk3969. X56,38X57,91XX 57,91 788

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

337 376 368 223 344 249 396 389 242Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:38:59
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

Summary resultsU23 men, javelin throw

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        89,58      Steve BACKLEY        (GBR)  12.02.1969  Stockholm (SWE)      2.07.1990

CR:        83,41      Maksim BOHDAN        (UKR)  27.02.1994  Leiria (POR)         16.03.2014

FRA6.02.2000TUPAIA Teura`itera`i 80,462791. 1108 PB

BLR5.09.1999SASIMOVICH Pavel 77,232132. 1062 SB

FIN12.07.2001LAINE Topias 76,842693. 1056 SB

SUI16.12.2000WIELAND Simon 76,003854. 1044 SB

POR21.09.2000RAMOS Leandro 75,103645. 1032

POL23.04.2000WEGNER Dawid 74,933596. 1029 SB

SVK7.04.2000MICHALEC Patrik 72,153897. 990 PB

HUN31.01.2001JÁRVÁS Máté 70,262998. 963 SB

ITA3.04.2001MAULLU Jhonatam 69,543239. 953 SB

MDA5.06.1999OLEINIC Alexei 67,5933710. 925 SB

DEN6.04.2000NIELSEN Jacob Binou 67,2424911. 920 PB

CZE29.09.1999KOZAČ Kryštof 66,8724212. 915 SB

ROU3.05.2001CARARE Razvan 65,4136813. 894 SB

MNE19.12.2001PAPAZI Amir 63,0234414. 860 SB

ESP10.05.2001COSTAS Pablo 62,9625215. 859

CRO8.06.2002FAVOROV Vitaly 62,7122316. 856

SLO24.01.2001DURJAVA Anže 60,4537617. 824

TUR15.05.2000AVAN Ömer Faruk 57,9139618. 788

10.05.2021, 11:39:00
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

U23 men, discus throw

ER:        68,75      Kristjan ČEH         (SLO)  17.02.1999  Maribor (SLO)        23.06.2020

CR:        63,24      Martin MARKOVIĆ      (CRO)  13.01.1996  Leiria (POR)         10.03.2018

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 16:45     End Time: 18:11

654321 Result Points

BLR7.09.1999BAHUTSKI Yauheni2091. CRX64,37X61,8661,7663,10 64,37 1141

CYP7.02.1999KONIARAKIS Giorgos2332. PBXX56,15X59,3156,58 59,31 1048

FRA24.02.1999REUX Tom2773. XXXX58,11X 58,11 1026

ESP29.04.1999CASAS Diego2504. PB55,8256,6256,2355,5157,4053,76 57,40 1013

LTU25.08.2000ALEKNA Martynas3335. PB56,6955,8457,3356,4954,9455,88 57,33 1011

ITA12.02.2001SACCOMANO Enrico3276. 53,8555,4551,32X53,8352,74 55,45 977

SVK13.08.1999KOVÁČ Samuel3877. SB48,5352,9654,7754,1852,3951,07 54,77 964

CZE13.07.2000FOREJT Jakub2378. SB51,0752,5553,8054,2649,4251,58 54,26 955

ISL10.01.1999SIGURDSSON Mimir3149. SB49,94X51,2250,7254,2353,77 54,23 954

DEN11.04.1999JØRGENSEN Casper24610. SB53,68X52,4752,4152,1352,29 53,68 944

AUT19.09.2001DIBO Will20111. PBX53,3651,22XXX 53,36 939

POL12.09.2001MAROK Wojciech34912. PBX52,5553,13XXX 53,13 934

TUR27.02.2000KUL Osman39913. X52,0452,9752,1552,0852,75 52,97 931

SUI22.02.2000VETTERLI Gian38414. PBX47,9852,3451,6751,0548,03 52,34 920

ROU15.02.2000ZANFIR Constantin37515. 48,0347,3946,65X47,8248,01 48,03 841

CRO11.09.2002ČOVIĆ MARIĆ Sandro221 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

246 327 314 399 209 237 201 233 387349 384 333 250 221 277 375Initial:

CR - Championship record;  PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

10.05.2021, 11:39:00
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

U23 women, discus throw

ER:        73,36      Irina MESZYNSKI      (GDR)  24.03.1962  Praha (TCH)          17.08.1984

CR:        67,19      Sandra PERKOVIĆ      (CRO)  21.06.1990  Bar (MNE)            18.03.2012

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 13:00     End Time: 14:28

654321 Result Points

TUR22.04.2002BECEREK Özlem1671. X57,02XXX55,18 57,02 1017

FRA24.06.2000NGANDU-NTUMBA Amanda702. XXX53,3055,4849,40 55,48 988

DEN22.09.2000NIELSEN Annesofie Hartmann443. PB53,66XX52,7653,4654,21 54,21 965

FIN30.09.1999LEVEELAHTI Helena604. X52,8254,00X52,74X 54,00 961

ISR1.08.1999VALEANU Estel1005. X51,0851,6651,3752,3948,62 52,39 931

POR18.11.2000LOPES Ivanilda1366. PB49,3051,5744,90X43,8443,86 51,57 916

ITA3.03.2001FORTUNA Diletta1067. 48,39X51,1246,8749,1846,38 51,12 908

IRL16.05.1999FOGARTY Niamh958. SB45,9548,9446,5550,99XX 50,99 906

BLR14.07.2002NIKITSENKA Alina159. 49,7350,1050,9548,4346,03X 50,95 905

POL3.03.2001STARUCH Nina13010. SB46,3849,16X48,44XX 49,16 872

GRE6.01.2002KESSIDI Sofia8211. 49,0246,8148,2448,1448,83X 49,02 870

CZE16.09.1999TICHÁ Barbora4012. SBXXX49,02XX 49,02 870

BIH22.02.1999SALKIĆ Mediha713. SB45,31X44,75X46,5344,77 46,53 824

LTU22.12.2000ZARANKAITĖ Eglė11314. 42,6142,6044,4141,6937,23X 44,41 785

CRO14.08.2003LEKO Lucija2215. X41,83XXXX 41,83 738

ROU16.01.2000ȚIGANAȘU Ioana Diana147 XXXXXX NM

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

40 130 7 100 70 113 60 22 95147 44 15 136 82 106 167Initial:

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

U23 women, hammer throw

ER:        77,06      Tatyana LYSENKO      (RUS)   9.10.1983  Moskva (RUS)         15.07.2005

CR:        69,95      Alena SOBALEVA       (BLR)  11.05.1993  Leiria (POR)         15.03.2015

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 18:33     End Time: 19:25

654321 Result Points

ITA23.05.1999DESIDERI Cecilia1041. 63,9956,0959,52X62,3461,61 63,99 996

DEN24.06.1999KOCH JACOBSEN Katrine432. XXXX63,6759,75 63,67 991

BLR9.01.2002BUKEL Maryola103. XXX63,5562,9657,49 63,55 989

GRE14.09.2001KOSMIDOU Stavroula844. PB61,64XX59,3563,1060,08 63,10 982

SWE19.11.2000FORSSELL Sara1625. PB57,77X62,28X61,5860,94 62,28 969

ESP19.07.2000MARTI Gema496. PB59,5360,9860,5862,1160,3061,82 62,11 966

HUN19.12.2000NÉMETH Zsanett917. 56,6261,21X62,1060,4558,42 62,10 966

ISL28.11.2002RÚNARSDÓTTIR Elísabet Rut998. 61,3160,58X60,3556,7257,89 61,31 953

ROU13.06.2000STANCIU Ana Adela1469. XX61,23X60,24X 61,23 952

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

104 162 91 84 43 49 99 146 10Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:39:01
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 16:40     End Time: 17:33

654321 Result Points

POL22.12.2000RÓŻAŃSKA Ewa1281. PBXXX67,46X67,46 67,46 1052

IRL22.12.2003TUTHILL Nicola972. PB57,7960,6759,1759,9158,5457,54 60,67 943

EST1.05.2001KELLY Annika Emily563. 56,88X56,1654,9758,0156,78 58,01 900

POR18.04.2001PESTANA Mariana1374. SBX56,5854,0655,2657,0255,64 57,02 884

TUR26.02.2000SAYAN Dünya Ezgi1725. 53,15XX56,33X55,67 56,33 873

BIH29.06.2001BAŠIĆ Ajla66. SBrXXX53,9953,93 53,99 835

CRO9.04.2001MILINKOVIĆ Karla237. 47,4047,07X42,57XX 47,40 729

MLT6.04.2003CASSAR Mireya1188. PB41,6544,59X42,7143,8345,04 45,04 692

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

23 56 172 97 137 6 118 128Initial:

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

Summary resultsU23 women, hammer throw

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        77,06      Tatyana LYSENKO      (RUS)   9.10.1983  Moskva (RUS)         15.07.2005

CR:        69,95      Alena SOBALEVA       (BLR)  11.05.1993  Leiria (POR)         15.03.2015

POL22.12.2000RÓŻAŃSKA Ewa 67,461281. 1052 PB

ITA23.05.1999DESIDERI Cecilia 63,991042. 996

DEN24.06.1999KOCH JACOBSEN Katrine 63,67433. 991

BLR9.01.2002BUKEL Maryola 63,55104. 989

GRE14.09.2001KOSMIDOU Stavroula 63,10845. 982 PB

SWE19.11.2000FORSSELL Sara 62,281626. 969 PB

ESP19.07.2000MARTI Gema 62,11497. 966 PB

HUN19.12.2000NÉMETH Zsanett 62,10918. 966

ISL28.11.2002RÚNARSDÓTTIR Elísabet Rut 61,31999. 953

ROU13.06.2000STANCIU Ana Adela 61,2314610. 952

IRL22.12.2003TUTHILL Nicola 60,679711. 943 PB

EST1.05.2001KELLY Annika Emily 58,015612. 900

POR18.04.2001PESTANA Mariana 57,0213713. 884 SB

TUR26.02.2000SAYAN Dünya Ezgi 56,3317214. 873

BIH29.06.2001BAŠIĆ Ajla 53,99615. 835 SB

CRO9.04.2001MILINKOVIĆ Karla 47,402316. 729

MLT6.04.2003CASSAR Mireya 45,0411817. 692 PB

10.05.2021, 11:39:02
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

9.05.2021

senior men, discus throw

ER:        74,08      Jürgen SCHULT        (GDR)  11.05.1960  Neubrandenburg (GDR) 6.06.1986

CR:        69,70      Gerd KANTER          (EST)   6.05.1979  Los Realejos (ESP)   15.03.2009

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 12:22     End Time: 13:44

654321 Result Points

HUN5.02.1992HUSZÁK János2981. 65,35X62,43XX63,17 65,35 1159

ISL11.10.1995GUÐNASON Guðni Valur3122. SB61,52X59,7560,4963,6657,83 63,66 1128

CZE8.12.1992BÁRTA Marek2353. SB63,33X57,63XX60,09 63,33 1122

GER13.02.1991WROBEL David2904. X62,81X60,5461,4761,21 62,81 1112

BEL6.07.1991MILANOV Philip2035. 60,50XX62,5960,3957,57 62,59 1108

CRO13.01.1996MARKOVIĆ Martin2266. XXXX62,30X 62,30 1103

HUN30.09.1994SZIKSZAI Róbert3057. XX61,7861,44X58,17 61,78 1093

FRA18.05.1991DJOUHAN Lolassonn2758. X57,8259,46X60,9958,97 60,99 1079

ESP3.06.1981MARTÍNEZ Lois Maikel2579. 59,53X60,09XX60,92 60,92 1077

POL29.04.1987URBANEK Robert35810. SBX60,1559,33X59,7459,95 60,15 1063

MNE31.07.1992FURTULA Danijel34311. 59,86XX60,06X57,31 60,06 1061

ITA13.10.1985FALOCI Giovanni32012. SBX58,0157,98X59,5758,21 59,57 1052

LTU6.12.1984ABROMAVIČIUS Aleksas33213. SBXX59,1158,5457,93X 59,11 1044

POL15.05.1996STÓJ Bartłomiej35514. SB58,7854,7855,91XXX 58,78 1038

ITA30.04.1985DI MARCO Nazzareno31715. 58,15X56,8858,3758,76X 58,76 1038

ROU26.04.1980URSU Sergiu374 DNS

UKR15.04.1991NESTERENKO Mykyta408 DNS

ROU3.11.1995FIRFIRICA Alin Alexandru369 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

290 320 374 312 408 275 332 298 343257 358 305 369 317 235 355 203 226Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:39:03
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 11:33     End Time: 13:02

654321 Result Points

CRO29.08.1990PREMERU Marin2291. SBX58,84X60,7057,49X 60,70 1073

CYP19.02.1998GENETHLI Christoforos2322. XXX58,8255,9556,75 58,82 1039

CYP4.08.1995ANTONIOU Rafail2313. X55,2356,5456,77X55,19 56,77 1001

GEO9.06.1998ABULASHVILI Temuri2844. PB55,5854,2854,4456,6154,1148,35 56,61 998

LTU10.01.1996POŠKA Domantas3345. 55,3454,67X56,1256,5054,60 56,50 996

POR27.03.1991BELO Francisco3636. X55,84XX53,43X 55,84 984

DEN17.04.1990MIKKELSEN Emil2487. SB55,48XXX53,1752,82 55,48 977

ESP28.12.2001SOTERO Yasiel2628. 52,28XX55,3354,7650,57 55,33 975

BLR24.03.1998ZHUK Hleb2179. XX54,61X49,7354,05 54,61 961

CZE13.07.2000FOREJT Michal23810. SB52,8252,8452,6453,70X51,23 53,70 945

GRE6.08.1994THANOPOULOS Iason29611. SB53,4353,4650,8750,93XX 53,46 940

BUL18.01.1998GEMIZHEV Deyan21912. 53,07XXXX51,76 53,07 933

BIH12.07.1997GRUBIŠA Voislav20513. SB49,5249,2048,3252,3449,8345,07 52,34 920

ISR29.07.1989VALIULIN Denis31614. XX51,2451,7250,9949,86 51,72 908

MLT23.11.1996FARRUGIA Luke34015. X47,7247,7847,2548,5744,77 48,57 851

MLT23.01.1996MIFSUD Bradley34216. SBXXXX44,2544,04 44,25 772

ARM17.12.1996MANUKYAN Manuk20017. SBXX41,42X42,0340,81 42,03 731

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

229 334 217 231 248 238 296 205 340284 232 316 342 363 262 219 200Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:39:03

18 / 31
http://www.timingljubljana.si

Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

Summary resultssenior men, discus throw

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        74,08      Jürgen SCHULT        (GDR)  11.05.1960  Neubrandenburg (GDR) 6.06.1986

CR:        69,70      Gerd KANTER          (EST)   6.05.1979  Los Realejos (ESP)   15.03.2009

HUN5.02.1992HUSZÁK János 65,352981. 1159

ISL11.10.1995GUÐNASON Guðni Valur 63,663122. 1128 SB

CZE8.12.1992BÁRTA Marek 63,332353. 1122 SB

GER13.02.1991WROBEL David 62,812904. 1112

BEL6.07.1991MILANOV Philip 62,592035. 1108

CRO13.01.1996MARKOVIĆ Martin 62,302266. 1103

HUN30.09.1994SZIKSZAI Róbert 61,783057. 1093

FRA18.05.1991DJOUHAN Lolassonn 60,992758. 1079

ESP3.06.1981MARTÍNEZ Lois Maikel 60,922579. 1077

CRO29.08.1990PREMERU Marin 60,7022910. 1073 SB

POL29.04.1987URBANEK Robert 60,1535811. 1063 SB

MNE31.07.1992FURTULA Danijel 60,0634312. 1061

ITA13.10.1985FALOCI Giovanni 59,5732013. 1052 SB

LTU6.12.1984ABROMAVIČIUS Aleksas 59,1133214. 1044 SB

CYP19.02.1998GENETHLI Christoforos 58,8223215. 1039

POL15.05.1996STÓJ Bartłomiej 58,7835516. 1038 SB

ITA30.04.1985DI MARCO Nazzareno 58,7631717. 1038

CYP4.08.1995ANTONIOU Rafail 56,7723118. 1001

GEO9.06.1998ABULASHVILI Temuri 56,6128419. 998 PB

LTU10.01.1996POŠKA Domantas 56,5033420. 996

POR27.03.1991BELO Francisco 55,8436321. 984

DEN17.04.1990MIKKELSEN Emil 55,4824822. 977 SB

ESP28.12.2001SOTERO Yasiel 55,3326223. 975

BLR24.03.1998ZHUK Hleb 54,6121724. 961

CZE13.07.2000FOREJT Michal 53,7023825. 945 SB

GRE6.08.1994THANOPOULOS Iason 53,4629626. 940 SB

BUL18.01.1998GEMIZHEV Deyan 53,0721927. 933

BIH12.07.1997GRUBIŠA Voislav 52,3420528. 920 SB

ISR29.07.1989VALIULIN Denis 51,7231629. 908

MLT23.11.1996FARRUGIA Luke 48,5734030. 851

MLT23.01.1996MIFSUD Bradley 44,2534231. 772 SB

ARM17.12.1996MANUKYAN Manuk 42,0320032. 731 SB

ROU3.11.1995FIRFIRICA Alin Alexandru DNS369

UKR15.04.1991NESTERENKO Mykyta DNS408

ROU26.04.1980URSU Sergiu DNS374

10.05.2021, 11:39:04
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

senior women, hammer throw

ER:        82,98      Anita WŁODARCZYK     (POL)   8.08.1985  Stadion PGE Narodowy 28.08.2016

CR:        75,05      Anita WŁODARCZYK     (POL)   8.08.1985  Los Realejos (ESP)   14.03.2009

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 15:29     End Time: 17:05

654321 Result Points

POL16.11.1994KOPRON Malwina1261. SB72,2471,3472,82X68,7869,24 72,82 1139

POL8.08.1985WŁODARCZYK Anita1322. X72,1071,5572,1272,3768,58 72,37 1131

FRA13.12.1993TAVERNIER Alexandra733. XX69,5970,5569,4069,41 70,55 1102

BLR4.02.1994MALYSHCHYK Hanna144. X70,42XXX67,21 70,42 1100

ITA16.09.1997FANTINI Sara1055. SBXX70,2169,83X67,24 70,21 1097

AZE14.05.1992SKYDAN Hanna46. SB68,1968,8166,44X64,98X 68,81 1074

FIN15.11.1997TERVO Krista647. SBX68,7867,0362,67XX 68,78 1073

HUN31.05.1996GYURÁTZ Réka878. 68,5968,3467,5367,1367,5867,98 68,59 1070

ESP3.07.1988REDONDO MORA Laura529. X67,7668,34X67,6968,27 68,34 1066

CZE8.06.1989ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Kateřina3710. XXX67,13XX 67,13 1047

BLR11.05.1993SOBALEVA Alena1711. X66,6066,9564,5866,74X 66,95 1044

CRO20.01.1996KOŽUL Anamari2112. X64,2664,03X66,55X 66,55 1037

SWE29.05.1998AHLBERG Grete16013. X64,5463,97XX65,43 65,43 1019

TUR1.05.1988ŞAHUTOĞLU Tuğçe17014. XX65,1463,9360,41X 65,14 1015

UKR27.12.1995SHUT Alona186 DNS

ROU1.06.1990GHELBER Bianca Florentina142 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

64 4 105 73 52 14 37 126 160186 170 132 142 21 17 87Initial:

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 13:08     End Time: 14:37

654321 Result Points

GER7.08.2000BORUTTA Samantha741. PBX69,0362,46X65,1667,03 69,03 1077

GER16.12.1990PAESLER Carolin792. SBX66,0060,8666,9166,9266,67 66,92 1043

TUR27.03.1992SALMAN Kivilcim1713. SB65,3164,3164,85X60,5365,47 65,47 1020

ESP24.01.1984CASTELLS Berta474. 64,71X63,24XX62,77 64,71 1008

SVK19.04.1993KAŇUCHOVÁ Veronika1585. SBXXXX63,7264,45 64,45 1004

GRE14.01.1995KOROSÍDOU Iliána836. SB64,1663,9762,5263,5363,0963,19 64,16 999

SUI30.07.1986ZIHLMANN Nicole1577. SB64,0559,9862,74X61,90X 64,05 997

FRA8.08.1991TAILLANDIER Lorelei728. SBX55,10XX60,8260,55 60,82 945

CYP4.10.1996KYRIAKOU Chrystalla309. 59,3058,1058,16X59,0359,28 59,30 921

HUN29.06.2005VISZKELETI Villő9410. 57,99XX57,6757,2958,58 58,58 909

DEN24.09.2000JEPSEN Lise Lotte4211. SB57,7458,2856,83X54,7954,06 58,28 904

SUI15.05.1990WEHRLI Lydia15612. SB57,6856,9955,2453,04X56,13 57,68 895

CRO16.07.2002TERZIĆ Andrea Doria2613. 49,2247,5947,9343,6346,5645,78 49,22 759

ARM15.06.1984SHAHNAZARYAN Zhanna114. SB46,3148,4847,7247,0946,34X 48,48 747

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

156 47 158 94 79 30 26 157 8372 1 74 171 42Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:39:05
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

Summary resultssenior women, hammer throw

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        82,98      Anita WŁODARCZYK     (POL)   8.08.1985  Stadion PGE Narodowy 28.08.2016

CR:        75,05      Anita WŁODARCZYK     (POL)   8.08.1985  Los Realejos (ESP)   14.03.2009

POL16.11.1994KOPRON Malwina 72,821261. 1139 SB

POL8.08.1985WŁODARCZYK Anita 72,371322. 1131

FRA13.12.1993TAVERNIER Alexandra 70,55733. 1102

BLR4.02.1994MALYSHCHYK Hanna 70,42144. 1100

ITA16.09.1997FANTINI Sara 70,211055. 1097 SB

GER7.08.2000BORUTTA Samantha 69,03746. 1077 PB

AZE14.05.1992SKYDAN Hanna 68,8147. 1074 SB

FIN15.11.1997TERVO Krista 68,78648. 1073 SB

HUN31.05.1996GYURÁTZ Réka 68,59879. 1070

ESP3.07.1988REDONDO MORA Laura 68,345210. 1066

CZE8.06.1989ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Kateřina 67,133711. 1047

BLR11.05.1993SOBALEVA Alena 66,951712. 1044

GER16.12.1990PAESLER Carolin 66,927913. 1043 SB

CRO20.01.1996KOŽUL Anamari 66,552114. 1037

TUR27.03.1992SALMAN Kivilcim 65,4717115. 1020 SB

SWE29.05.1998AHLBERG Grete 65,4316016. 1019

TUR1.05.1988ŞAHUTOĞLU Tuğçe 65,1417017. 1015

ESP24.01.1984CASTELLS Berta 64,714718. 1008

SVK19.04.1993KAŇUCHOVÁ Veronika 64,4515819. 1004 SB

GRE14.01.1995KOROSÍDOU Iliána 64,168320. 999 SB

SUI30.07.1986ZIHLMANN Nicole 64,0515721. 997 SB

FRA8.08.1991TAILLANDIER Lorelei 60,827222. 945 SB

CYP4.10.1996KYRIAKOU Chrystalla 59,303023. 921

HUN29.06.2005VISZKELETI Villő 58,589424. 909

DEN24.09.2000JEPSEN Lise Lotte 58,284225. 904 SB

SUI15.05.1990WEHRLI Lydia 57,6815626. 895 SB

CRO16.07.2002TERZIĆ Andrea Doria 49,222627. 759

ARM15.06.1984SHAHNAZARYAN Zhanna 48,48128. 747 SB

ROU1.06.1990GHELBER Bianca Florentina DNS142

UKR27.12.1995SHUT Alona DNS186

10.05.2021, 11:39:05
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

senior women, javelin throw

ER:        72,28      Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ    (CZE)  30.06.1981  Gottlieb-Daimler Sta 13.09.2008

CR:        69,34      Mariya ABAKUMOVA     (RUS)  15.01.1986  Castellón (ESP)      16.03.2013

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 18:11     End Time: 19:16

654321 Result Points

POL9.03.1996ANDREJCZYK Maria1211. CR59,73X69,6865,24-71,40 71,40 1290

GER17.03.1994HUSSONG Christin772. SB66,4462,7265,3964,2063,2059,92 66,44 1197

BLR21.06.1991KHALADOVICH Tatsiana133. 59,9262,8859,9960,41X61,33 62,88 1131

AUT28.05.1996HUDSON Victoria24. 58,0457,5360,0062,6661,8653,80 62,66 1127

SRB3.04.1993VUČENOVIĆ Marija1535. PB55,7754,3952,87X62,2550,42 62,25 1120

TUR27.03.1997TUĞSUZ Eda1736. X56,74XXX59,78 59,78 1074

GRE2.09.2002TZENGKO Elina857. SB50,9157,0458,72X56,2849,42 58,72 1054

CZE30.06.1981ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora388. SB58,24XXXXX 58,24 1045

ESP16.01.1995MORENO Arantza509. 55,25X57,4153,7555,53X 57,41 1030

ITA31.12.1979BANI Zahra10210. SB57,15X55,60X52,2052,42 57,15 1025

HUN19.01.1996SZILÁGYI Réka9211. X54,95XXX55,87 55,87 1002

FIN30.09.1990NOKELAINEN Heidi6212. SB55,23XX54,8752,6048,84 55,23 990

BLR18.01.1995BAHUTSKAYA Viktoryia913. 53,1952,1854,8753,2352,6953,00 54,87 983

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

2 121 85 173 102 153 92 13 7762 50 38 9Initial:

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 10:00     End Time: 11:08

654321 Result Points

HUN13.05.1996MORAVCSIK Angéla901. SB49,4551,0957,2454,1253,1854,28 57,24 1027

ITA12.04.1992JEMAI Sara1072. SB56,2154,0854,18X53,2052,15 56,21 1008

POL28.08.1997REGIN Klaudia1273. SB52,8553,7753,3954,8751,0252,30 54,87 983

TUR20.01.2002TÜRKM Esra1754. X54,7851,47X54,3454,00 54,78 981

CZE20.07.1994PÍŠOVÁ Martina365. SB48,5554,5249,1151,7252,5852,27 54,52 977

LUX27.08.1993PLEIMLING Noémie1166. 52,9854,3451,77X51,2049,77 54,34 973

FRA1.05.1995NICOLLIN Margaux717. X51,3350,4450,5645,82X 51,33 918

EST27.02.1990KLAUP Mari578. X51,3046,98XX48,51 51,30 917

CRO1.07.1998ŠTEFANAC Laura259. SB43,06XXX44,9645,75 45,75 815

CRO24.07.2004ŽERAVICA Laura2910. 38,2338,78XXXX 38,78 687

LAT8.04.1991GRĪVA Gundega111 XXXXXX NM

ROU16.07.1998PLAVAN Ioana Valentina145 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

36 29 127 71 116 90 111 107 17525 57 145Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:39:06
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

CR - Championship record;  PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

Summary resultssenior women, javelin throw

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        72,28      Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ    (CZE)  30.06.1981  Gottlieb-Daimler Sta 13.09.2008

CR:        69,34      Mariya ABAKUMOVA     (RUS)  15.01.1986  Castellón (ESP)      16.03.2013

POL9.03.1996ANDREJCZYK Maria 71,401211. 1290 CR

GER17.03.1994HUSSONG Christin 66,44772. 1197 SB

BLR21.06.1991KHALADOVICH Tatsiana 62,88133. 1131

AUT28.05.1996HUDSON Victoria 62,6624. 1127

SRB3.04.1993VUČENOVIĆ Marija 62,251535. 1120 PB

TUR27.03.1997TUĞSUZ Eda 59,781736. 1074

GRE2.09.2002TZENGKO Elina 58,72857. 1054 SB

CZE30.06.1981ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora 58,24388. 1045 SB

ESP16.01.1995MORENO Arantza 57,41509. 1030

HUN13.05.1996MORAVCSIK Angéla 57,249010. 1027 SB

ITA31.12.1979BANI Zahra 57,1510211. 1025 SB

ITA12.04.1992JEMAI Sara 56,2110712. 1008 SB

HUN19.01.1996SZILÁGYI Réka 55,879213. 1002

FIN30.09.1990NOKELAINEN Heidi 55,236214. 990 SB

POL28.08.1997REGIN Klaudia 54,8712715. 983 SB

BLR18.01.1995BAHUTSKAYA Viktoryia 54,87916. 983

TUR20.01.2002TÜRKM Esra 54,7817517. 981

CZE20.07.1994PÍŠOVÁ Martina 54,523618. 977 SB

LUX27.08.1993PLEIMLING Noémie 54,3411619. 973

FRA1.05.1995NICOLLIN Margaux 51,337120. 918

EST27.02.1990KLAUP Mari 51,305721. 917

CRO1.07.1998ŠTEFANAC Laura 45,752522. 815 SB

CRO24.07.2004ŽERAVICA Laura 38,782923. 687

LAT8.04.1991GRĪVA Gundega NM111

ROU16.07.1998PLAVAN Ioana Valentina DNS145

10.05.2021, 11:39:07
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

senior women, discus throw

ER:        76,80      Gabriele REINSCH     (GDR)  23.09.1963  Neubrandenburg (GDR) 9.07.1988

CR:        68,89      Nadine MÜLLER        (GER)  21.11.1985  Bar (MNE)            18.03.2012

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 18:15     End Time: 19:34

654321 Result Points

POR5.11.1986CÁ Liliana1351. 62,80XXX61,8461,06 62,80 1123

POR5.02.1991RODRIGUES Irina1392. SB62,7956,91X60,0160,35X 62,79 1123

GER15.05.1993CRAFT Shanice753. XXX60,4962,0559,04 62,05 1109

SRB4.06.1982TOMAŠEVIĆ Dragana1514. SB58,8858,0058,7060,19X56,28 60,19 1075

CRO29.11.1999TOLJ Marija275. XX58,26XX59,52 59,52 1063

POL16.04.1995ZABAWSKA Daria1336. SBX58,79X58,4658,2454,71 58,79 1049

LTU23.11.1994ZARANKAITĖ Ieva1147. X57,4757,11XX57,96 57,96 1034

CYP19.04.1991LADA Androniki318. SB57,54X56,9451,9252,9956,40 57,54 1026

LTU20.12.1984SENDRIUTĖ Zinaida1129. SB54,15X56,3152,8956,7342,76 56,73 1011

FIN13.03.1995SIPPONEN Salla6310. 53,3955,40X55,8456,6850,98 56,68 1010

GRE27.08.1991ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Chrys8011. SBXX56,65X55,0353,65 56,65 1010

SWE19.11.1998KAMGA Vanessa16412. SB52,9053,47X55,9254,21X 55,92 996

DEN27.01.1991BEBE Kathrine4113. SB52,59X55,7551,20XX 55,75 993

CZE11.11.1984STAŇKOVÁ Eliška3914. SBXX53,07X55,64X 55,64 991

SLO3.09.1996DOMJAN Veronika14815. SB54,1853,25XX53,8151,97 54,18 964

UKR7.07.1982SEMOVA Nataliya185 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

185 133 148 41 80 112 135 151 13975 27 114 39 164 63 31Initial:

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 15:30     End Time: 16:46

654321 Result Points

POL20.10.1998URBAN Karolina1311. SB57,14X56,2254,82X51,73 57,14 1019

FRA8.12.1988DONZELOT Irène672. SB55,2555,7153,87XXX 55,71 992

NED12.04.2002VAN DAALEN Alida1203. SBX53,8853,9254,9942,21X 54,99 979

ITA14.10.1989STRUMILLO Stefania1104. SB53,5453,03X52,3454,0753,89 54,07 962

BLR21.08.1986SIAROVA Sviatlana165. X52,81X51,3153,4753,60 53,60 954

DEN16.08.1996PEDERSEN Lisa Brix456. X53,1153,36X52,0452,67 53,36 949

HUN19.04.1994KEREKES Dóra887. 50,65X53,22X49,9451,73 53,22 947

ITA19.04.1984ANIBALLI Valentina1018. 51,2651,2751,1450,86X51,00 51,27 911

SUI14.05.1997TANNER Chantal1559. 49,4249,6248,63XX47,35 49,62 881

TUR26.02.1990TÜRK Semra17410. X48,6048,8047,02XX 48,80 866

BIH13.01.1977TEŠANOVIĆ Gorana811. SBXXX38,44X42,27 42,27 746

CRO11.06.2002BRKLJAČIĆ Ana1912. 37,15X35,6835,3535,3638,10 38,10 670

MKD6.01.1996EFREMOVSKA Mateja11713. SBXX33,5333,4734,5033,89 34,50 604

ROU16.07.2002LUNGU Andreea Iuliana143 DNS

AZE14.05.1992SKYDAN Hanna4 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

19 8 88 45 101 174 120 143 4117 16 110 131 155 67Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:39:08
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

SB - Season best

Summary resultssenior women, discus throw

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        76,80      Gabriele REINSCH     (GDR)  23.09.1963  Neubrandenburg (GDR) 9.07.1988

CR:        68,89      Nadine MÜLLER        (GER)  21.11.1985  Bar (MNE)            18.03.2012

POR5.11.1986CÁ Liliana 62,801351. 1123

POR5.02.1991RODRIGUES Irina 62,791392. 1123 SB

GER15.05.1993CRAFT Shanice 62,05753. 1109

SRB4.06.1982TOMAŠEVIĆ Dragana 60,191514. 1075 SB

CRO29.11.1999TOLJ Marija 59,52275. 1063

POL16.04.1995ZABAWSKA Daria 58,791336. 1049 SB

LTU23.11.1994ZARANKAITĖ Ieva 57,961147. 1034

CYP19.04.1991LADA Androniki 57,54318. 1026 SB

POL20.10.1998URBAN Karolina 57,141319. 1019 SB

LTU20.12.1984SENDRIUTĖ Zinaida 56,7311210. 1011 SB

FIN13.03.1995SIPPONEN Salla 56,686311. 1010

GRE27.08.1991ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Chrysoula 56,658012. 1010 SB

SWE19.11.1998KAMGA Vanessa 55,9216413. 996 SB

DEN27.01.1991BEBE Kathrine 55,754114. 993 SB

FRA8.12.1988DONZELOT Irène 55,716715. 992 SB

CZE11.11.1984STAŇKOVÁ Eliška 55,643916. 991 SB

NED12.04.2002VAN DAALEN Alida 54,9912017. 979 SB

SLO3.09.1996DOMJAN Veronika 54,1814818. 964 SB

ITA14.10.1989STRUMILLO Stefania 54,0711019. 962 SB

BLR21.08.1986SIAROVA Sviatlana 53,601620. 954

DEN16.08.1996PEDERSEN Lisa Brix 53,364521. 949

HUN19.04.1994KEREKES Dóra 53,228822. 947

ITA19.04.1984ANIBALLI Valentina 51,2710123. 911

SUI14.05.1997TANNER Chantal 49,6215524. 881

TUR26.02.1990TÜRK Semra 48,8017425. 866

BIH13.01.1977TEŠANOVIĆ Gorana 42,27826. 746 SB

CRO11.06.2002BRKLJAČIĆ Ana 38,101927. 670

MKD6.01.1996EFREMOVSKA Mateja 34,5011728. 604 SB

AZE14.05.1992SKYDAN Hanna DNS4

UKR7.07.1982SEMOVA Nataliya DNS185

ROU16.07.2002LUNGU Andreea Iuliana DNS143

10.05.2021, 11:39:08
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

9.05.2021

U23 men, hammer throw

ER:        81,70      Olli-Pekka KARJALAIN (FIN)   7.03.1980  Lahti (FIN)          16.06.2002

CR:        78,59      Yury SHAYUNOU        (BLR)  22.10.1987  Los Realejos (ESP)   15.03.2009

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 16:07     End Time: 17:41

654321 Result Points

GRE26.04.2000FRANTZESKAKIS Christos2921. SBX75,10X72,85X71,46 75,10 1119

POL6.02.2002PIŁAT Dawid3522. PB69,4071,2968,1364,87X66,85 71,29 1060

POR5.05.1999ANTUNES Rúben3613. PB70,0371,0568,6270,3570,6666,03 71,05 1056

FRA1.12.1999TAVERNIER Hugo2784. 70,2166,83X67,9364,3770,97 70,97 1055

ITA5.11.2000OLIVIERI Giorgio3255. XXX70,5764,51X 70,57 1049

BUL19.01.2002ANDREEV Valentin2186. PB65,7169,1666,0762,8664,47X 69,16 1027

TUR24.08.2001YILMAZER Halil4007. 65,48X65,6665,6663,5165,82 65,82 976

HUN3.07.1999CZELLER Gábor2978. 63,97XX64,4463,7164,52 64,52 956

BLR27.03.2000SHABASAU Dzianis2149. 64,4161,96XXX63,71 64,41 954

SWE11.02.2001SÖRBY Hugo39410. 59,9260,66X61,65XX 61,65 912

IRL15.12.2000MOCKLER Sean30911. SBXXX60,89XX 60,89 900

CZE23.05.2002DOLEŽÁLEK Jan23612. SBXXXXX59,60 59,60 881

DEN13.05.1999LEHNERT Stefan24713. 57,31XXXX59,35 59,35 877

SUI22.05.2001BALSA Sanna38214. PBX55,22X55,1150,1549,66 55,22 814

MLT2.05.2000MARTINI Luca34115. 49,13X48,5250,8150,29X 50,81 746

ROU6.01.2002NICORICI Dragos Ionut371 DNS

UKR19.01.1999HAVRYLIUK Mykhailo403 DNS

CRO11.09.2002ČOVIĆ MARIĆ Sandro221 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

371 278 382 292 394 297 400 309 325403 341 218 352 221 361 236 214 247Initial:

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

10.05.2021, 11:39:09
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

U23 men, shot put

ER:        22,25      Konrad BUKOWIECKI    (POL)  17.03.1997  Chorzów (POL)        14.09.2019

CR:        20,27      Giorgi MUJARIDZE     (GEO)  22.03.1998  Šamorín (SVK)        10.03.2019

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 16:15     End Time: 17:26

654321 Result Points

BLR5.11.1999KARPUK Dzmitry2101. 19,9219,67X19,7619,9918,73 19,99 1120

GRE30.06.1999MOUZENIDIS Odysseas2952. XX19,3519,81X19,09 19,81 1110

TUR27.10.2000KARAHAN Alperen3983. XXXX19,4818,49 19,48 1090

POL23.03.2001GOŹDZIEWICZ Piotr3464. PB18,24X18,33XX18,49 18,49 1031

ITA30.05.2001MUSCI Carmelo Alessandro3245. XXXX17,72X 17,72 985

BIH9.09.2000ŠTITKOVAC Nermin2086. SBX17,2117,5917,2016,8816,84 17,59 977

SVK14.12.1999BARAN Adrián3867. SBXX17,4717,2717,4116,63 17,47 970

HUN12.05.2000KOVÁCS László3008. X17,3417,20X17,1116,84 17,34 962

ESP2.01.2001GOMEZ Miguel2539. X16,99X16,8416,72X 16,99 942

CZE22.10.2000TUPÝ David24410. 16,95X16,98XXX 16,98 941

FRA30.06.1999ABDOU Earwyn27111. PB16,1616,4016,5716,0416,6215,39 16,62 920

CRO16.02.2003ŠORMAN Luka23012. X15,2514,8814,91X14,45 15,25 838

SWE21.03.2001MÄGI THEORIN Arvid39313. XX14,7815,08XX 15,08 828

UKR3.09.1999LEVCHENKO Artem406 DNS

ROU17.02.2001BÃŽRA Marius366 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

210 230 295 398 300 324 346 271 208406 253 393 244 366 386Initial:

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

10.05.2021, 11:39:10

27 / 31
http://www.timingljubljana.si

Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

U23 women, javelin throw

ER:        68,43      Sara KOLAK           (CRO)  22.06.1995  Lausanne (SUI)       6.07.2017

CR:        63,17      Liina LAASMA         (EST)  13.01.1992  Leiria (POR)         15.03.2014

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 10:28     End Time: 11:56

654321 Result Points

SRB2.01.2004VILAGOŠ Adriana1521. 57,2158,0752,8660,2254,0654,92 60,22 1082

FIN6.05.2001VALTANEN Julia652. SB53,2155,63XX55,4156,24 56,24 1008

BLR5.10.2001BUTKEVICH Karyna113. 56,2054,2752,92XX50,28 56,20 1008

FRA19.04.1999AIGOUY Jona664. 52,7652,71X52,9651,7855,57 55,57 996

TUR25.01.2001HANCI Münevver1695. 54,8749,84X48,87X50,05 54,87 983

CRO9.03.2004ŠOKOTA Veronika246. PB52,2252,69X54,24X52,68 54,24 971

GRE14.02.2000GRIGORIADOU MelpoMi817. 48,4046,2651,7352,33X46,16 52,33 936

AUT14.02.1999MADL Patricia38. 50,2149,7150,41X49,3849,39 50,41 901

CZE29.06.2001KOKTAVÁ Ivana359. SB45,3448,5050,2047,96X49,37 50,20 897

ITA23.01.2001BOTTER Federica10310. 47,9148,0346,1245,6545,37X 48,03 857

SUI26.02.1999MEYER Lena15411. X43,9946,1043,6343,5941,52 46,10 821

BUL11.01.1999PETKOVA Mikhaela1812. SB-----43,52 43,52 774

POL29.05.2000ANTONIAK Angelika12213. SB40,98X39,73X43,34X 43,34 770

ROU8.10.2003PARUBA Alisia Adela144 DNS

UKR31.01.2002LUKACH Erika184 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

18 103 24 122 35 3 65 144 15266 81 154 11 169 184Initial:

PB - Personal best;  SB - Season best

U23 women, shot put

ER:        22,53      Natalya LISOVSKAYA   (URS)  16.07.1962  Sochi (URS)          27.05.1984

CR:        17,92      Anita MÁRTON         (HUN)  15.01.1989  Sofia (BUL)          19.03.2011

Final: A

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 14:30     End Time: 15:02

654321 Result Points

TUR2.10.2003AKYOL Pinar1661. PB17,65X17,2217,3617,3816,93 17,65 1061

SWE20.04.2000JOHANSSON Axelina1632. PB17,0517,5016,69X16,5416,78 17,50 1051

CZE6.02.2003BRZYSZKOWSKÁ Katrin333. PB15,62X14,18XX14,90 15,62 934

POL22.12.2000RÓŻAŃSKA Ewa1284. 14,95XX15,3614,9414,85 15,36 918

ESP5.08.1999BORRAZ Monica465. XXXX14,6512,56 14,65 874

BIH22.02.1999SALKIĆ Mediha76. X14,2314,3014,4714,2313,70 14,47 863

ITA16.06.2004MUSCI Anna1087. 13,4313,17XX13,5912,73 13,59 808

UKR20.08.2000KRAVCHENKO Tetyana183 DNS

ROU16.01.2000ȚIGANAȘU Ioana Diana147 DNS

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

128 108 183 147 166 7 163 33 46Initial:

10.05.2021, 11:39:11
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

Final: B

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth

Start Time: 12:40     End Time: 13:22

654321 Result Points

FRA24.06.2000NGANDU-NTUMBA Amanda701. 16,09X15,5014,53X14,45 16,09 963

IRL6.04.2003MULVEY Casey962. PB14,89X15,2915,62X14,51 15,62 934

POR8.04.2002QUARESMA Débora1383. 14,3214,2714,1813,7413,49X 14,32 853

HUN17.06.2001BEREGSZÁSZI Renáta864. 13,9013,94X13,9113,27X 13,94 830

SVK17.02.2001VÁLEKOVÁ Natália1595. 13,32X13,2513,8113,1412,62 13,81 822

SLO9.03.2000KRIŽAN Tjaša1496. X13,6413,25X13,7313,61 13,73 817

BLR14.07.2002NIKITSENKA Alina157. PB13,6713,6713,6412,8212,9512,50 13,67 813

CRO5.05.2003CIK Nikol208. 12,4511,8611,8012,2811,7910,95 12,45 737

Starting order: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

70 138 15 86 149 20 96 159Initial:

PB - Personal best

Summary resultsU23 women, shot put

Rank Bib Name Ctry CodeDate of Birth Result Points

ER:        22,53      Natalya LISOVSKAYA   (URS)  16.07.1962  Sochi (URS)          27.05.1984

CR:        17,92      Anita MÁRTON         (HUN)  15.01.1989  Sofia (BUL)          19.03.2011

TUR2.10.2003AKYOL Pinar 17,651661. 1061 PB

SWE20.04.2000JOHANSSON Axelina 17,501632. 1051 PB

FRA24.06.2000NGANDU-NTUMBA Amanda 16,09703. 963

IRL6.04.2003MULVEY Casey 15,62964. 934 PB

CZE6.02.2003BRZYSZKOWSKÁ Katrin 15,62335. 934 PB

POL22.12.2000RÓŻAŃSKA Ewa 15,361286. 918

ESP5.08.1999BORRAZ Monica 14,65467. 874

BIH22.02.1999SALKIĆ Mediha 14,4778. 863

POR8.04.2002QUARESMA Débora 14,321389. 853

HUN17.06.2001BEREGSZÁSZI Renáta 13,948610. 830

SVK17.02.2001VÁLEKOVÁ Natália 13,8115911. 822

SLO9.03.2000KRIŽAN Tjaša 13,7314912. 817

BLR14.07.2002NIKITSENKA Alina 13,671513. 813 PB

ITA16.06.2004MUSCI Anna 13,5910814. 808

CRO5.05.2003CIK Nikol 12,452015. 737

ROU16.01.2000ȚIGANAȘU Ioana Diana DNS147

UKR20.08.2000KRAVCHENKO Tetyana DNS183

10.05.2021, 11:39:11
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

Team results

senior men

Germany (GER) 44891.

Poland (POL) 43782.

Belarus (BLR) 43123.

Italy (ITA) 43114.

Spain (ESP) 43045.

Hungary (HUN) 42586.

France (FRA) 42047.

Czech Republic (CZE) 41338.

Croatia (CRO) 39109.

senior women

Poland (POL) 45491.

Germany (GER) 45192.

Belarus (BLR) 43173.

Czech Republic (CZE) 41044.

Italy (ITA) 40945.

Turkey (TUR) 40616.

Finland (FIN) 40467.

Hungary (HUN) 39948.

France (FRA) 39019.

Croatia (CRO) 379910.

U23 men

Belarus (BLR) 42771.

France (FRA) 41092.

Poland (POL) 40543.

Italy (ITA) 39644.

Turkey (TUR) 37855.

Czech Republic (CZE) 36926.

10.05.2021, 11:39:11
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired



Split (Croatia), 8th - 9th May 2021

EUROPEAN THROWING CUP

U23 women

Turkey (TUR) 39341.

Belarus (BLR) 37152.

Poland (POL) 36123.

Italy (ITA) 35694.

Croatia (CRO) 31755.

10.05.2021, 11:39:11
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Legend: - Pass, NM no result, X Failed, DQ disqualified, DNS did not start, r retired


